
2018 North Bay Classic - AMYA Region 6 IOM Championship Regatta - Foster City, CA. 22-24 June. 
Pls Skipper Sail Club/City Hull Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

1 Mark Golison 55 Long Beach, CA V9 103.0 1.0 13.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 6.0

2 Steven Landeau 112 Pooler, GA Sedici 118.0 10.0 4.0 1.0 8.0 12.0 8.0 10.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 2.0

3 Barry Donaher 127 Kamas, UT Sedici 165.0 6.0 1.0 13.0 12.0 3.0 11.0 12.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 13.0 1.0 11.0 7.0 1.0 12.0 4.0

4 Craig Mackey 29 Oceanside, CA britPOP! 200.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 4.0 14.0 1.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 2.0 15.0 1.0 2.0 15.0 1.0 7.0

5 Dennis Rogers 43 San Diego, CA britPOP! 221.0 12.0 5.0 14.0 2.0 11.0 10.0 15.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 16.0 13.0 2.0 2.0 5.0

6 Chris Sullivan 62 NBRCSC britPOP! 235.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 8.0 10.0 1.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 9.0 10.0

7 Jerry W. Brower 42 Lake Stevens, WAK2 239.0 2.0 3.0 11.0 4.0 14.0 15.0 16.0 14.0 2.0 16.0 6.0 11.0 15.0 10.0 6.0 8.0 3.0

8 Jess Atkinson 56 NBRCSC Otter 253.0 16.0 19.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 10.0 14.0 11.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 9.0 7.0 17.0

9 Steve Toschi 94 NBRCSC MB5 266.0 13.0 2.0 10.0 13.0 17.0 13.0 5.0 15.0 16.0 8.0 8.0 12.0 12.0 11.0 13.0 3.0 8.0

10 Gary Boell 71 NBRCSC C5G 267.0 7.0 16.0 16.0 9.0 7.0 17.0 14.0 9.0 3.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 14.0 18.0 14.0 10.0 12.0

11 Danny Thomas 121 Highland, MD britPOP! 272.0 5.0 11.0 15.0 11.0 13.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 17.0 9.0 5.0 4.0 17.0 10.0 11.0 14.0

12 Larry Grant 85 Los Angeles, CA V8 305.0 4.0 10.0 2.0 17.0 6.0 9.0 13.0 10.0 13.0 4.0 16.0 14.0 5.0 4.0 12.0 5.0 1.0

13 John Skinner 46 NBRCSC britPOP! 315.0 11.0 15.0 6.0 10.0 5.0 16.0 4.0 13.0 11.0 6.0 14.0 19.0 9.0 14.0 19.0 19.0 9.0

14 Al Finley 74 NBRCSC Cheinz 356.0 9.0 9.0 4.0 5.0 16.0 6.0 8.0 12.0 17.0 12.0 12.0 9.0 17.0 1.0 8.0 14.0 13.0

15 Glen Murray 59 NBRCSC M3 376.0 14.0 12.0 8.0 15.0 10.0 4.0 11.0 17.0 14.0 15.0 15.0 10.0 10.0 15.0 7.0 13.0 15.0

16 Takahiko Matsumura10 JPN V9 463.0 17.0 14.0 17.0 16.0 9.0 12.0 17.0 16.0 15.0 13.0 18.0 17.0 13.0 12.0 16.0 16.0 16.0

17 Steve Washburn 11 Irvine, CA Cheinz 503.0 15.0 8.0 12.0 14.0 15.0 3.0 3.0 11.0 12.0 11.0 10.0 13.0 6.0 9.0 19.0 19.0 19.0

18 Ron Locke 26 NBRCSC Topico 575.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 17.0 16.0 18.0 16.0 11.0 15.0 11.0

Pls Skipper Sail 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 Score

1 Mark Golison 55 5.0 1.0 4.0 9.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 1.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 1.0 6.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 103.0

2 Steven Landeau 112 4.0 6.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 9.0 3.0 1.0 118.0

3 Barry Donaher 127 1.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 1.0 7.0 15.0 13.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 10.0 2.0 1.0 10.0 8.0 165.0

4 Craig Mackey 29 3.0 3.0 5.0 13.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 19.0 2.0 7.0 7.0 19.0 7.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 200.0

5 Dennis Rogers 43 6.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 9.0 9.0 12.0 10.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 13.0 11.0 1.0 7.0 9.0 4.0 11.0 6.0 5.0 10.0 221.0

6 Chris Sullivan 62 2.0 8.0 12.0 14.0 13.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 10.0 19.0 15.0 16.0 8.0 9.0 11.0 3.0 9.0 3.0 8.0 19.0 19.0 235.0

7 Jerry W. Brower 42 9.0 10.0 11.0 5.0 3.0 19.0 7.0 1.0 13.0 8.0 12.0 6.0 3.0 15.0 9.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 2.0 19.0 5.0 239.0

8 Jess Atkinson 56 17.0 4.0 17.0 6.0 4.0 12.0 13.0 12.0 3.0 11.0 1.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 8.0 13.0 6.0 8.0 12.0 7.0 4.0 253.0

9 Steve Toschi 94 7.0 14.0 1.0 11.0 6.0 3.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 19.0 13.0 11.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 12.0 8.0 9.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 266.0

10 Gary Boell 71 12.0 12.0 9.0 7.0 12.0 11.0 10.0 11.0 11.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 12.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 267.0

11 Danny Thomas 121 15.0 15.0 13.0 10.0 15.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 9.0 19.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 1.0 8.0 11.0 1.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 272.0

12 Larry Grant 85 8.0 13.0 10.0 12.0 7.0 13.0 11.0 4.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 3.0 19.0 11.0 14.0 10.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 305.0

13 John Skinner 46 10.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 16.0 1.0 14.0 16.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 10.0 19.0 19.0 5.0 11.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 7.0 315.0

14 Al Finley 74 11.0 9.0 16.0 4.0 10.0 5.0 9.0 15.0 15.0 12.0 11.0 8.0 9.0 12.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 356.0

15 Glen Murray 59 14.0 11.0 7.0 15.0 11.0 14.0 15.0 13.0 14.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 1.0 13.0 13.0 14.0 5.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 376.0

16 Takahiko Matsumura10 13.0 17.0 14.0 16.0 14.0 15.0 19.0 14.0 16.0 13.0 14.0 14.0 19.0 14.0 12.0 15.0 19.0 12.0 11.0 9.0 11.0 463.0

17 Steve Washburn 11 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 503.0

18 Ron Locke 26 16.0 16.0 15.0 17.0 19.0 16.0 16.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 14.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 575.0

Race Director:  John Ebey; Measurement:  Jess Atkinson, Steve Toschi; Scoring:  Kevin Mullinx, Jimmy Bitter; Rescue Boat Gary Boell; Registration:  Jim Wondolleck. Excel

http://www.ibextrax.com/RC2018/Results/0622R6s.xls

